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CLASS IX.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

6—B. 2b.

Immigration and Public JVorJcs Appropriations.

Item.
1880-81.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—contd. £ s. d. £ s. d.

17
18
19
20

"21

VOTE No. \m~continued.
Postal and Telegbaph—continued.

Auckland (alterations)
Alexandra (Auckland) ... ...
Takaka
Collingwood
Balclutha

300
400
400
400
700

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total—Vote No. 109 ... 10,475 0 0
VOTE No. 110.

Customs—
Picton 900 0 0

900 0 0Total—Vote No. 110 ...
VOTE No. 111.
Lunatic Asylums—

Lunatic Asylums throughout the Colony ...
55,500 0 0

1 55,500 0 0

Total—Vote No. Ill ...
COLONIAL SECRETARY.

VOTE No. 112.
Hospitals—

In aid of Construction and Repairs 4,000 0 0

Total—Vote No. 112 ... 4,000 0 0

MINISTER OF EDUCATION.

VOTE No. 113.
School Buildings—

Public Schools, Native and European
Industrial Schools

104,03117 10
2,000 0 0

l
2

Total—Vote No. 113... 106,031 17 10

TOTAL CLASS IX. £240, 35 17 10
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