Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

Item.		1880–81.					
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—contd.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
17 18 19 20 21	VOTE No. 109—continued. POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—continued. Auckland (alterations)	300 400 400 400 700	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0			
1	TOTAL—VOTE No. 109 VOTE No. 110. Customs— Picton	900	0		10,475	0	. 0
	TOTALVOTE No. 110		Ü	Ů	900	_	_
.1	VOTE No. 111. LUNATIC ASYLUMS— Lunatic Asylums throughout the Colony TOTAL—VOTE No. 111 COLONIAL SECRETARY.		0	0		0	0
1	VOTE No. 112. HOSPITALS— In aid of Construction and Repairs	4,000	6	0			
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 112 MINISTER OF EDUCATION.				4,000	0	0
$egin{array}{c} 1 \ 2 \end{array}$	VOTE No. 113. School Buildings— Public Schools, Native and European Industrial Schools	104,031 2,000					
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 113	<u> </u>	,		106,031	17	10